
15 avril 2012 GP Charlie PUGINIER AS SEILLANS

classement scratch

N° CLA NOM Prenom Club CAT comite Licence temps

4 1 TAXY CYRIL MS MANDELIEU D1 CA 806021125 2h21'32''

6 2 EBERLY CLEMENT VC DRAGUIGNAN D1 CA 883025228

7 3 TITRAN OLIVIER VC DRAGUIGNAN D1 CA 883025240

17 4 SAINTENOY ERIC VTT GARLABAN D1 PRO 2113065140

1 5 LEFORT WILLY MS MANDELIEU D1 CA 806021132

22 6 CHABAUD JOAN VELO PLUS D1 PRO 2184198022

3 7 MOSSOTTO LAURENT MS MANDELIEU D2 CA 806021074

30 8 AGNIEL NICOLAS VS HYEROIS D1 CA 883009636

28 9 RINCENT JEAN-CHRISTOPHECOTE D4AZUR D1 CA JOURNEE

62 10 BALOFFIER ROMAIN UC GRILAUD D3 CA 883080167

20 11 DE CARVALHO MANUEL CR ST CHAMOND D2 RHA 2442006025

32 12 LEFAURE MICHAEL VS HYEROIS D2 CA 883009212

8 13 BEGOT STEEVE VS SEYNOIS D2 CA 883030297

15 14 MONTEMURRO CHRISTOPHE CC LASCOURS D1 PRO 2113042017

5 15 GARNIER PASCAL ASO ANTIBES D1 CA 806103009

31 16 URNEL JULIEN SC NICE D2 CA 806038073

13 17 ROBINET DIETSCH CHRISTOPHE UC MONACO D1 CA 898022049

16 18 MANTA GUILLAUME VTT GARLABAN D1 PRO 2113065146

61 19 QUIN JEAN YVES VC SIX FOURS D3 CA 883097007

12 20 PAYAN OLIVIER UC MONACO D1 CA 898022255

26 21 TOUSSAINT SEBASTIEN VC BEAUSSETAN D1 CA 883077078

63 22 STEFANUT MARC ES DE  MONTAUROUX D3 CA 883044066

24 23 VEDEL WILLIAM CR ST CHAMOND D2 RHA 2442006020

59 24 LUCIANI ERIC EC BASTIA D3 CORSE 2320017005

29 25 BERTONE OLIVIER SANARY CYCLO SPORT D2 CA 883104104

10 26 MARCHISIO JEAN CHARLES VS SEYNOIS D2 CA 883030194

21 27 VERSEPLUY  DAVID CSA ES ALAT CYCLIME D2 CA 883124002

23 28 BOUHET CYRIL ES DE  MONTAUROUX D2 CA 883044002

9 29 BELLANGER CHRISTOPHE VS SEYNOIS D1 CA 883030159

18 30 TERAGNOLI BRUNO VTT GARLABAN D1 PRO 2113065037
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N° CLA NOM Prenom Club CAT comite Licence

4 1 TAXY CYRIL MS MANDELIEU D1 CA 806021125

6 2 EBERLY CLEMENT VC DRAGUIGNAN D1 CA 883025228

7 2 TITRAN OLIVIER VC DRAGUIGNAN D1 CA 883025240

17 2 SAINTENOY ERIC VTT GARLABAN D1 PRO 2113065140

1 2 LEFORT WILLY MS MANDELIEU D1 CA 806021132

22 2 CHABAUD JOAN VELO PLUS D1 PRO 2184198022

30 2 AGNIEL NICOLAS VS HYEROIS D1 CA 883009636

28 2 RINCENT JEAN-CHRISTOPHECOTE D4AZUR D1 CA JOURNEE

15 2 MONTEMURRO CHRISTOPHE CC LASCOURS D1 PRO 2113042017

5 2 GARNIER PASCAL ASO ANTIBES D1 CA 806103009

13 2 ROBINET DIETSCH CHRISTOPHE UC MONACO D1 CA 898022049

16 2 MANTA GUILLAUME VTT GARLABAN D1 PRO 2113065146

12 2 PAYAN OLIVIER UC MONACO D1 CA 898022255

26 2 TOUSSAINT SEBASTIEN VC BEAUSSETAN D1 CA 883077078

9 2 BELLANGER CHRISTOPHE VS SEYNOIS D1 CA 883030159

18 2 TERAGNOLI BRUNO VTT GARLABAN D1 PRO 2113065037

D2
N° CLA NOM Prenom Club CAT comite Licence

3 7 MOSSOTTO LAURENT MS MANDELIEU D2 CA 806021074

20 11 DE CARVALHO MANUEL CR ST CHAMOND D2 RHA 2442006025

32 12 LEFAURE MICHAEL VS HYEROIS D2 CA 883009212

8 13 BEGOT STEEVE VS SEYNOIS D2 CA 883030297

31 16 URNEL JULIEN SC NICE D2 CA 806038073

24 23 VEDEL WILLIAM CR ST CHAMOND D2 RHA 2442006020

29 25 BERTONE OLIVIER SANARY CYCLO SPORT D2 CA 883104104

10 26 MARCHISIO JEAN CHARLES VS SEYNOIS D2 CA 883030194

21 27 VERSEPLUY  DAVID CSA ES ALAT CYCLIME D2 CA 883124002

23 28 BOUHET CYRIL ES DE  MONTAUROUX D2 CA 883044002

D3
N° CLA NOM Prenom Club CAT comite Licence

62 10 BALOFFIER ROMAIN UC GRILAUD D3 CA 883080167

61 19 QUIN JEAN YVES VC SIX FOURS D3 CA 883097007

63 22 STEFANUT MARC ES DE  MONTAUROUX D3 CA 883044066

59 24 LUCIANI ERIC EC BASTIA D3 CORSE 2320017005
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